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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 
 

  
  

January 2024 

 

 

Date 
Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 
participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 02 January Extraordinary meeting of the NBB 
Nomination & Remuneration 
Committee followed by Council of 
Regency meeting. Topic: nomination 
issues governor 

Brussels, Belgium 
 

Wednesday, 03 January Extraordinary meeting of the NBB 
Management Board 

Brussels, Belgium 
 

Friday, 05 January Online meeting of the Audit Committee 
of the Bank for International 
Settlements, presided by Gov Wunsch  

Brussels, Belgium 
Basel, Switzerland 

Wednesday, 10 January Participation in the Bellagio meeting in 
Paris. Discussions on global economic 
outlook, monetary policy and 
geopolitical evolution & impact 

Paris, France 

Wednesday, 10 January 
 

Bank for International Settlements 
(BIS): Board & All Governors meeting 

Paris, France 
Basel, Switzerland 
 
 

Thursday, 11 January Bellagio meeting in Paris. Discussions 
on labour market, fiscal responses to 
shifts in global competitiveness  

Paris, France 

Friday, 12 January Bank for International Settlements 
(BIS): Online Global Economy meeting 

Brussels, Belgium 
Basel, Switzerland 

Friday, 12 January Meeting of High Council for Finance 
with OECD delegation 

Brussels, Belgium 

Monday, 15 January Hearing session in the Brussels 
Parliament. Discussion on the 
economic challenges for the region & 
climate impact 

Brussels, Belgium 
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Tuesday, 16 January Attending the New Year’s event of the 
Newspapers De Tijd / L’Echo 

Brussels, Belgium 

Friday, 19 January Digital meetings with ECB Excectuive 
Board Members, Mrs Isabel Schnabel. 
Exchange of views on monpol 

Brussels, Belgium 
Frankfurt, Germany 

Friday, 19 January Interview VRT TV programme De 
Markt. Topics: economic outlook, 
public debt  

Brussels, Belgium 

Monday, 22 January Meeting with Mr Brent Van Tassel. 
Economic advisor to His Majesty King 
Philippe of Belgium. Mutual update on 
financial-economic topics 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 24 January ECB Governing Council Seminar, 
Meeting & Diner 

Frankfurt, Germany 

Thursday, 25 January ECB MonPol Governing Council 
meeting 

Frankfurt, Germany 

Monday, 29 January Online meeting with Mr Gil Tertre, EU 
Commission Unit Chief Energy. Mutual 
update and exchange of views 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 31 January Opening remarks during the IMF 
Fiscal Workshop 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday, 31 January NBB Council of Regency meeting Brussels, Belgium 

 


